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For more information, please contact your local ANL office at https://www.anl.com.au/local-offices

Thu Feb 26 2026 22:30

Fiji, Samoa, American Samoa, Tonga (ANZPAC) to North Asia (ANZEX)

Suva
Lautoka
Apia

Pago Pago
Nukualofa
Tauranga

Auckland
Port Chalmers
Lyttelton
Napier
Tauranga
Hong Kong
Yantian
Keelung
Ningbo
Shanghai
Shekou
Kaohsiung

ALL DATES ARE ACCURATE AT THE TIME OF PRINTING AND ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE

CAPITAINE CAPITAINE NEPTUNE
TASMAN TUPAIA MATUA
2605S 2606S 2607S
OWI6LSINL OWI6VSINL OWIBNS1NL
09-Feb 16-Feb 24-Feb
11-Feb 18-Feb 26-Feb
16-Feb 23-Feb 02-Mar
24-Feb
18-Feb 05-Mar
23-Feb 03-Mar 10-Mar
ANL WAIKATO ANL OTAGO OOCL BUSAN
472N 512N 703N
0ZEKSNINL 0ZEKUN1NL 0ZEKYNINL
20-Feb 27-Feb 06-Mar
24-Feb 03-Mar 10-Mar
27-Feb 06-Mar 13-Mar
01-Mar 08-Mar 15-Mar
15-Mar 21-Mar 28-Mar
18-Mar 23-Mar 31-Mar
22-Mar 29-Mar 04-Apr
20-Mar 27-Mar 02-Apr
26-Mar 02-Apr 07-Apr
28-Mar 04-Apr 09-Apr

CAPITAINE CAPITAINE
TASMAN TUPAIA
2608S 2609S
OWIBRS1NL OWI71S1INL
02-Mar 09-Mar
04-Mar 10-Mar
09-Mar 16-Mar

09-Mar
--- 19-Mar
17-Mar 24-Mar
CMA CGM
NANTONG KOTA SURIA
474N 082N
0ZEKWNINL OZELONINL
13-Mar 20-Mar
17-Mar 24-Mar
20-Mar 27-Mar
22-Mar 29-Mar
05-Apr 12-Apr
07-Apr 14-Apr
12-Apr 18-Apr
10-Apr 16-Apr
- 21-Apr
- 23-Apr
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Fresh daily on the Web

NEPTUNE
MATUA
2610S
OWIGTSINL

16-Mar

CAPITAINE
TASMAN
2611S
OWIGXSINL

23-Mar
17-Mar 24-Mar
23-Mar 30-Mar
23-Mar
02-Apr
31-Mar 06-Apr

CMA CGM
PERTH
476N

0ZEL2NINL ---

27-Mar
31-Mar
03-Apr
05-Apr
26-Apr
28-Apr
03-May
01-May
07-May
09-May

webapps2.anl.com.au

CAPITAINE
TUPAIA
2612S
OWI77S1INL

30-Mar
31-Mar
06-Apr
06-Apr

13-Apr

ANL WAIKATO
473N
0ZEL6NINL

10-Apr
14-Apr
17-Apr
19-Apr
03-May
05-May
10-May
08-May
14-May
16-May

NEPTUNE
MATUA
2613S
OWI6ZS1INL

06-Apr
07-Apr
13-Apr
16-Apr
20-Apr

ANL OTAGO
513N
0ZEL8NINL

17-Apr
21-Apr
24-Apr
26-Apr
10-May
12-May
17-May
15-May
21-May
23-May



Click & Ship!
ANL eBusiness website is the fastest way to do business with us:
consult schedules, request Bookings, submit Fls, review Draft B/Ls, print Original B/Ls... and much more.
Register now or visit www.anl.com.au/ebusiness/our-offer for further details.
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Fiji, Samoa, American Samoa, Tonga (ANZPAC) to North Asia (ANZEX)

CAPITAINE TASMAN  CAPITAINE TUPAIA NEPTUNE MATUA CAPITAINE TASMAN  CAPITAINE TUPAIA NEPTUNE MATUA CAPITAINE TASMAN

2614S 2615S 2616S 2617S 2618S 2619S 2620S
OWI73S1NL OWI7DS1INL OWI75S1NL OWI79S1NL OWI7JSINL OWI7BS1INL OWI7FS1INL
Suva 13-Apr 20-Apr 27-Apr 04-May 11-May 18-May 25-May
Lautoka 14-Apr 21-Apr 28-Apr 05-May 12-May 19-May 26-May
Apia 20-Apr 27-Apr 04-May 11-May 18-May 25-May 01-Jun
Pago Pago 20-Apr 04-May 18-May - 01-Jun
Nukualofa --- 30-Apr --- 14-May --- 28-May
Tauranga 28-Apr 05-May 12-May 19-May 26-May 02-Jun 09-Jun
OOCL BUSAN SC MONTREUX KOTA SURIA XIN ZHANG ZHOU CMA CGM PERTH ANL WAIKATO ANL OTAGO
704N 475N 083N 076N 477N 474N 514N
0ZELCNINL 0ZELANINL 0ZELENINL 0ZELININL 0ZELGNINL 0ZELKNINL 0ZELMN1NL
Auckland 24-Apr 01-May 08-May 15-May 22-May 29-May 05-Jun
Port Chalmers --- --- --- ---
Lyttelton 28-Apr 05-May 12-May 19-May 26-May 02-Jun 09-Jun
Napier 01-May 08-May 15-May 22-May 29-May 05-Jun 12-Jun
Tauranga 03-May 10-May 17-May 24-May 31-May 07-Jun 14-Jun
Hong Kong 17-May 24-May 31-May 07-Jun 14-Jun 21-Jun 28-Jun
Yantian --- --- --- ---
Keelung 19-May 26-May 02-Jun 09-Jun 16-Jun 23-Jun 30-Jun
Ningbo 23-May 31-May 06-Jun 13-Jun 21-Jun 28-Jun 05-Jul
Shanghai 21-May 29-May 04-Jun 11-Jun 19-Jun 26-Jun 03-Jul
Shekou 26-May 04-Jun 09-Jun 16-Jun 25-Jun 02-Jul 09-Jul
Kaohsiung 28-May 06-Jun 11-Jun 18-Jun 27-Jun 04-Jul 11-Jul

ALL DATES ARE ACCURATE AT THE TIME OF PRINTING AND ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE
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Click & Ship!
ANL eBusiness website is the fastest way to do business with us:
consult schedules, request Bookings, submit Fls, review Draft B/Ls, print Original B/Ls... and much more.
Register now or visit www.anl.com.au/ebusiness/our-offer for further details.






